Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/08/2022 08:00 AM | Onsite & Install
10/08/2022 04:00 PM | Guest Arrival
10/08/2022 11:58 PM | Strike

Description

Reception

=

}

Services

PO:

Shipping Address:

Hilton Hotel

633 E Cabrillo Blvd.

Santa Barbara

Chandelier - Vienna - Black 48"

New York Bar 6'L - Off White Frame

Bar - New York - Folding 6' - Black Velvet & Nailhead

I Trim
]

white frame with black front and side panels

Madrid Barback - SILVER

Frankfurt Dining Chair - Channeled Boucle Black
Berlin tables, table #1, head table

Frankfurt Dining Chair - Channeled Boucle Off White

Long tables

Berlin 12'D Dining Table - Chrome

Mirror Tops

Las Vegas Dining Table 8'x48" - Mirror Top

Table Base in white dupioni

Las Vegas Dining Table 48"D - Mirror Top

white dupioni base

Dj Fronts - Beverly Hills White Channeled Velvet
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Qtty

100

131

15

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0004470

Everly Rose Events

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price

$950.00

$800.00

$200.00

$25.00

$25.00

$675.00

$550.00

$350.00

$425.00

T

Total Reception

Total

$3,800.00

$3,200.00

$1,200.00

$2,500.00

$3,275.00

$2,700.00

$8,250.00

$350.00

$425.00

$25,700.00
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Description
Installers: Install
Installers: Strike
Trucking: 24'L

Hotel Accommodations: for (1) night
price approx until reservation is confirmed

Per Diem: for (2) Days
Supplies: Misc

Discount
888

Discount
$8$

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

10 $550.00
10 $450.00
5 $650.00
5 $350.00
10 $148.00
1 $850.00
1 $-20,000.00
1 $-20,000.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$5,500.00
$4,500.00
$3,250.00

$1,750.00

$1,480.00
$850.00
$-20,000.00

$-20,000.00

$25,700.00
$-22,670.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$3,030.00
($3,030.00)
$0.00
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